MT4-024/MT4-230
MT8-024/MT8-230
SMALL LINEAR THERMOELECTRIC ACTUATORS
Smart-T
PRODUCT DATA
APPLICATION
Smart-T small linear actuators are used in room and zone
applications for time-controlled two-point and pulse-width-

MT SMALL LINEAR THERMOELECTRIC ACTUATORS
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 1. Actuators
order number action* additional features voltage stroke
MT4-024-NC normally closed
MT4-024-NO normally open
MT4-024-NC-2.5M normally closed
MT4-024-NO-2.5M normally open
2.5 m cable length
MT4-024LC-NC normally closed
MT4-024LC-NO normally open
with low power
consumption
MT4-024S-NC normally closed
MT4-024S-NO normally open
with auxiliary switch
24 Vac/dc
MT4-230-NC normally closed
MT4-230-NO normally open
MT4-230-NC-2.5M normally closed
MT4-230-NO-2.5M normally open
2.5 m cable length
MT4-230LC-NC normally closed
MT4-230LC-NO normally open
with low power
consumption
MT4-230S-NC normally closed
MT4-230S-NO normally open
with auxiliary switch
230 Vac/dc
4 mm
MT8-024-NC normally closed
MT8-024-NO normally open
MT8-024LC-NC normally closed
MT8-024LC-NO normally open
with low power
consumption
MT8-024S-NC normally closed
MT8-024S-NO normally open
with auxiliary switch
24 Vac/dc
MT8-230-NC normally closed
MT8-230-NO normally open
MT8-230-NO-2.5M normally open 2.5 m cable length
MT8-230LC-NC normally closed
MT8-230LC-NO normally open
with low power
consumption
MT8-230S-NC normally closed
MT8-230S-NO normally open
with auxiliary switch
230 Vac/dc
8 mm
*Without power, in combination with standard 2-way valve.
Table 2. Accessories
order number description
MT-CLIP mounting clip, 10 units
MT-CLIP-ATP mounting clip, with anti-theft protection feature, 10 units
MT-ADAPT-HW mounting adapter M30 x 1.5, 10 units
MT-CABLE-1.5M
MT-CABLE-2.5M
MT-CABLE-5M
MT-CABLE-10M
cable suitable for MT4-024/-230/-024LC/-0230LC and MT8-024/-230/-
024LC/-0230LC, 10 units
MT SMALL LINEAR THERMOELECTRIC ACTUATORS
3
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS